General information about company

Scrip code 539006

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE596F01018

Name of the company

PTC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No | Promoter and Promoter Group | Public shareholder | Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
8 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities




; Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. O ; 9 of securities (1X)
Category CaEay e s y;dojpfg!hlity Py paid- Elr?c‘ie(r)lfyisrr:;1 © Ut (%, Hhe1yEs ﬁgagefhsﬂgrlsg (?:Zﬁ:lﬁa?:dt (.')atsa I " "

shareholder shareholders up equity : held (VI1) = : No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] shares held Depository per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 0

() (D) IV shares held Receints (VI (IV)+(V)+ (V1) % of (A+B+C2 Total as a %

(V) W) eceipts (V1) o of ( ) Classeg: | Class | |of (A+B+C)
X egy

Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 3288420 3288420 62.77 3288420 3288420 | 62.77

Group
(B) Public 1256 1950643 1950643 37.23 1950643 1950643 | 37.23

Non Promoter-
© Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying

DRs

Shares held by
(C2) Employee

Trusts

Total 1271 5239063 5239063 100 5239063 5239063 | 100

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Shares
Number of pledged or
No. Of Shares No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Locked in otherwise
: - No. of Shares Underlying assuming full conversion of shares (X11) encumbered Number of equity

Category of Underlying . . . o :
Category shareholder Outstandin Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (as a X1y shares held in
0] an convertibleg Outstanding convertible securities | percentage of diluted share dematerialized

securities (X) Warrants (Xi) and No. Of Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a Asa % Asa%of | form (XIV)
(Xi) (@) % of (A+B+C2) No. [ oftotal | No. | total
(@) | Shares (@) | Shares
held (b) held (b)

Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.77 3288420

Group
(B) Public 37.23 1717533

Non
©) Promoter-

Non Public




Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5005953
Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of ][\llfl)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares ;?;?;Snr?:i d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of : Y pa paid-up | underlying . (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights [ Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : Ve 9
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a % of
(D) shares held h Recei | (V)+(V)+ As 2 % of Total
av) shares eceipts (VI) V) sa% o Class Class A
held (V) (A+B+C2) . | Total Voting
eg: X egy riah
ghts
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 12 2033760 2033760 | 38.82 2033760 2033760 | 38.82
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 3 1254660 1254660 23.95 1254660 1254660 | 23.95
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 3288420 3288420 62.77 3288420 3288420 | 62.77
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 15 3288420 3288420 62.77 3288420 3288420 | 62.77
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders holding 1130 399352 399352 7.62 399352 399352 | 7.62

nominal share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.




Individuals - ii.
Individual shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal share | 4 112886 112886 2.15 112886 112886 | 2.15
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other (specify) 122 1438405 1438405 27.46 1438405 1438405 | 27.46
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1256 1950643 1950643 37.23 1950643 1950643 | 37.23
Total Public Shareholding
1256 1950643 1950643 37.23 1950643 1950643 | 37.23
(B)=(B)(D)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1271 5239063 5239063 100 5239063 5239063 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1271 5239063 5239063 100 5239063 5239063 [ 100
Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % assuming | Locked in P'ﬁdge‘.‘ uly
Underlvin No. of Shares Underlying full conversion of convertible | shares (XII) ol erwt|)se 4 oy | Number of equity
ying Underlying Outstanding securities ( as a percentage of encumbered (XIH) | opares held in
Sr. Outstanding o di ibl o diluted sh ital - q ialized f
convertible utstanding convertible securities iluted share capital) (XI)= Asa % ematerialized form
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) and No. Of Warrants | (VI1)+(X) As a % of No. | of total No Asa%of [ (XIV)
(Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a). total Shares
held (b) EIE (1)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 38.82 2033760
(d) 23.95 1254660
Sub-Total (A)(1) 62.77 3288420
) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 62.77 3288420

(A=A)DHA)2)

B

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




()]

Institutions

(3) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 7.62 284442
(a(ii)) 2.15 92686
(e 27.46 1340405
Sub-Total (B)(3) 37.23 1717533
e
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 100 5005953
Total (A+B+C) 100 5005953

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sachin Agarwal

Priya Ranjan
Agarwal

Alok Agarwal

Anshoo
Agarwal

Satish Chandra
Agarwal (HUF)

Kanchan
Agarwal

Kiran Arun
Prasad

PAN (1)

ABMPA2565M

ACMPA5869P

ACMPAG206G

ACMPAG101E

AAIHS2242G

AECPA2363N

AAKPP8000D

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held (1V)

1244560

386000

215600

62300

30400

21200

19200

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held

V) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1244560

386000

215600

62300

30400

21200

19200

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

23.76

7.37

4.12

1.19

0.58

0.4

0.37




1244560 386000 215600 62300 30400 21200 19200

1244560 386000 215600 62300

23.76 7.37 412 1.19




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(X1V)

1244560

386000

215600

62300 30400

21200 19200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manu Agarwal

Ritika Agarwal

Reena Agarwal

Arun Jwala Prasad

Bina Agarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AHWPA9501H

ALYPA1533B

ACMPAG207H

AAKPP7999R

ABLPAOQB04A

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held (1V)

10000

10000

4000

2000

28500

2033760

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held

V) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

10000

10000

4000

2000

28500

2033760

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.19

0.08

0.04

0.54

38.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10000

10000

4000

2000

28500

2033760

Class eg:y

Total

10000

10000

4000

2000

28500

2033760

Promoter Group




10000 10000 4000 2000 28500 2033760




providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate g;:)ckk here to go
Name of the Mapple Commerce Private Nirala Merchants Private Viven Advisory Services Private
Shareholders (1) Limited Limited Limited
PAN (I1) AABCM9012G AACCNO0656J AAECV4492N Total
No. of the
Shareholders (I) ! ! L 3
No. of fully paid up
equity shares held (IV) 625150 460200 169310 1254660
No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares held
(V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 625150 460200 169310 1254660
Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per 11.93 8.78 3.23 23.95
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 625150 460200 169310 1254660
Class eg:y
Total 625150 460200 169310 1254660
B 1193 8.78 323 23.95
Voting rights




625150

460200

169310

1254660




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Clearing Bodies . . Market Non-Resident Indian | Overseas Corporate

Gy Members Corporate Non-Resident Indian (NRI) HUF Maker (NRI) Bodies

Category / More than 1 More than 1 percentage of

percentage Category Category shareholding Category | Category Category Category

Name of the R .

Shareholders (1) Pragati India Fund Limited

PAN (I1) AAGCP8537Q

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 14 %5 ! 38 8 40 !

No. of fullypaid up | ;)¢ 243810 1047813 36187 | 7100 17960 1047813

equity shares held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-up

equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying Depository

Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held

(V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 4166 243810 1047813 36187 7100 17960 1047813

Shareholding as a % of

total no. of shares

(calculated as per 0.08 4.65 20 0.69 0.14 0.34 20

SCRR, 1957) (VIII)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4166 243810 1047813 36187 7100 17960 1047813

Class eg:y

Total 4166 243810 1047813 36187 7100 17960 1047813

Total as a % of Total

Voting rights 0.08 4.65 20 0.69 0.14 0.34 20

No. Of Shares




166410

1047813

1047813

8

9

10

Bodies Corporate

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's




Relatives

Category / More than 1
percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jolen Marketing Private Limited

Ashok Kumar Shukla

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAACJI7920R

BDYPS1965E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

122

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held (1V)

136002

81369

81369

1438405

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held

(V) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

136002

81369

81369

1438405

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

2.6

1.55

1.55

27.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

136002

81369

81369

1438405

Class eg:y

Total

136002

81369

81369

1438405

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

2.6

1.55

1.55

27.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities

)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding Warrants




136002 1340405




SACHIN . SACHIN .
AGARWAL | ABMPA2565M India AGARWAL | ABMPA2565M India 4138 |41.38 |41.38 Yes No 01-02-2019
SMITA , SMITA .

AGARWAL | AAXPVOT55C India AGARWAL | AAXPVITS5C India 4138 |41.38 |41.38 Yes No 01-02-2019




