General information about company	
Scrip code	539006
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE596F01018
Name of the company	PTC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declarat	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o of securiti	0	Rights held	l in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Vot	ing (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	AL CLA D CO	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	3288420			3288420	62.77	3288420		3288420	62.77
(B)	Public	1256	1950643			1950643	37.23	1950643		1950643	37.23
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1271	5239063			5239063	100	5239063		5239063	100

			,	Table I - Summary Stat	tement holding of specified secu	urities				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Lock	ber of ed in s (XII)	pledg other	wise nbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.77					3288420
(B)	Public				37.23					1717533
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									

(C1)	Shares underlying DRs						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts						
	Total		100			5005953	

	Table 1	II - Statement s	howing share	eholding pa	ttern of the Pro	moter and Pro	moter Group				
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		g Rights hel (IX)	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up	underlying	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement show	ing shareholdin	g pattern of th	e Promoter	and Promoter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	2033760			2033760	38.82	2033760		2033760	38.82
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	1254660			1254660	23.95	1254660		1254660	23.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		15	3288420			3288420	62.77	3288420		3288420	62.77
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		15	3288420			3288420	62.77	3288420		3288420	62.77
В	Table III - Statement show	ving shareholdii	ng pattern of tl	he Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1130	399352			399352	7.62	399352		399352	7.62

(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	112886			112886	2.15	112886	112886	2.15
(e)	Any Other (specify)	122	1438405			1438405	27.46	1438405	1438405	27.46
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1256	1950643			1950643	37.23	1950643	1950643	37.23
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		1256	1950643			1950643	37.23	1950643	1950643	37.23
С	Table IV - Statement show	wing shareholdir	ng pattern of tl	he Non Pror	noter- Non Publi	c shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		1271	5239063			5239063	100	5239063	5239063	100
Total (A+B+C)		1271	5239063			5239063	100	5239063	5239063	100

	Tab	le II - Statement sh	nowing shareholding par	ttern of the Promoter and Promo	ter G	roup			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Lock	aber of ted in es (XII)	pledg other		Number of equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Statement	showing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promote	er and Promoter Group					
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.82					2033760
(d)				23.95					1254660
Sub-Total (A)(1)				62.77					3288420
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.77					3288420
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing sharehold	ing pattern of the Public	shareholder					

(1)	Institutions						
(3)	Non-institutions						
(a(i))				7.62			284442
(a(ii))				2.15			92686
(e)				27.46			1340405
Sub-Total (B)(3)				37.23			1717533
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.23			1717533
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing sharehold	ing pattern of the Non Pr	omoter- Non Public shareholder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100			5005953
Total (A+B+C)				100			5005953

			Ind	ividuals/Hindu ur	ndivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sachin Agarwal	Priya Ranjan Agarwal	Alok Agarwal	Anshoo Agarwal	Satish Chandra Agarwal (HUF)	Kanchan Agarwal	Kiran Arun Prasad
PAN (II)	ABMPA2565M	ACMPA5869P	ACMPA6206G	ACMPA6101E	AAIHS2242G	AECPA2363N	AAKPP8000D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1244560	386000	215600	62300	30400	21200	19200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1244560	386000	215600	62300	30400	21200	19200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.76	7.37	4.12	1.19	0.58	0.4	0.37

Number of Voting Right	s held in each clas	s of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	1244560	386000	215600	62300	30400	21200	19200
Class eg:y							
Total	1244560	386000	215600	62300	30400	21200	19200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.76	7.37	4.12	1.19	0.58	0.4	0.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.76	7.37	4.12	1.19	0.58	0.4	0.37
Number of Locked in sh	ares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledg	ed or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1244560	386000	215600	62300	30400	21200	19200
Reason for not providing	g PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

			Individu	als/Hindu undivided I	Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Manu Agarwal	Ritika Agarwal	Reena Agarwal	Arun Jwala Prasad	Bina Agarwal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHWPA9501H	ALYPA1533B	ACMPA6207H	AAKPP7999R	ABLPA0804A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	10000	4000	2000	28500	2033760
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	10000	10000	4000	2000	28500	2033760
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	0.19	0.08	0.04	0.54	38.82
Number of Voting Right	s held in each class o	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	10000	10000	4000	2000	28500	2033760
Class eg:y						
Total	10000	10000	4000	2000	28500	2033760

Total as a % of Total	0.10	0.10	0.08	0.04	0.54	28.82
Voting rights	0.19	0.19	0.08	0.04	0.54	38.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	0.19	0.08	0.04	0.54	38.82
Number of Locked in sha	ares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledge	ed or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	10000	4000	2000	28500	2033760
Reason for not providing	g PAN					
Reason for not						

providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

		Any O	ther (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mapple Commerce Private Limited	Nirala Merchants Private Limited	Viven Advisory Services Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AABCM9012G	AACCN0656J	AAECV4492N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	625150	460200	169310	1254660
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	625150	460200	169310	1254660
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.93	8.78	3.23	23.95
Number of Voting Right	ts held in each class of securities (IX	)		
Class eg: X	625150	460200	169310	1254660
Class eg:y				
Total	625150	460200	169310	1254660
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.93	8.78	3.23	23.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)11.938.783.2323.95
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)6251504602001693101254660
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN

			Any	Other (spe	cify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Market Maker	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Overseas Corporate Bodies
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Pragati India Fund Limited				
PAN (II)			AAGCP8537Q				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	14	25	1	38	3	40	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4166	243810	1047813	36187	7100	17960	1047813
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4166	243810	1047813	36187	7100	17960	1047813
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	4.65	20	0.69	0.14	0.34	20
Number of Voting Right	s held in each cla	ss of securities (I	X)				
Class eg: X	4166	243810	1047813	36187	7100	17960	1047813
Class eg:y							
Total	4166	243810	1047813	36187	7100	17960	1047813
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	4.65	20	0.69	0.14	0.34	20
No. Of Shares							

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	4.65	20	0.69	0.14	0.34	20
Number of Locked in sh	ares (XII)	•	-		·	•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4166	166410	1047813	36187	0	4460	1047813
Reason for not providing	g PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	8	9	10								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's								

			Relatives	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jolen Marketing Private Limited	Ashok Kumar Shukla		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACJ7920R	BDYPS1965E		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	122
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	136002	81369	81369	1438405
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	136002	81369	81369	1438405
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	1.55	1.55	27.45
Number of Voting Right	ts held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	136002	81369	81369	1438405
Class eg:y				
Total	136002	81369	81369	1438405
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.6	1.55	1.55	27.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants				

(Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	1.55	1.55	27.45
Number of Locked in sh	ares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	136002	81369	81369	1340405
Reason for not providing	g PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

significant beneficial owners																
	Details of the	SBO				Details of the	he registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	r by virtu Voting rights	e of: Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest

1	SACHIN AGARWAL	ABMPA2565M		India		SACHIN AGARWAL	ABMPA2565M		India		41.38	41.38	41.38	Yes	No	01-02-2019
	Total:										41.38	41.38	41.38			
2	SMITA AGARWAL	AAXPV9755C		India		SMITA AGARWAL	AAXPV9755C		India		41.38	41.38	41.38	Yes	No	01-02-2019
	Total:										41.38	41.38	41.38			